3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$100,000 BabyDoge

1T BABYDOGE

$100,000 BabyDoge

| 1$30,000 SHIB

I 1$100,000 BONE #05
$100,000 BabyDoge
$100,000 A BabyDoge
15,000$ SHIB

$100,000 A BONE

POLYGON
0x9d3165c3768%a8726alabffaded9e56203348bcf

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Voucher

NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop Voucher
GOLD

Shiba Inu

NFT

NFT

NFT Voucher

Shiba Inu

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x9d3165c37689a8726a1abffa3ed9e56203348bcf

Date & time

2023-10-27
19:59:57

2023-10-12
04:56:33

2023-10-09
21:52:25

2023-10-07
07:54:05

2023-10-03
17:46:50

2023-10-01
13:49:43

2023-09-23
04:54:29

2023-09-09
16:55:06

2023-08-31
18:54:11

Transaction Id

Ox3dald513487ff615211e

€c9152513a673068f2e223

baB4c38510f633452fas3l

0x515cab62eb6chee99f01F3

952266ce28728hlef845fe

88f44e298cldclaeb32ab?

Oxb4d9d38e38c88a8%al2c

119b29b408833d91e78dcf

e0af5875ct464276261019

0x63d8460984ee2t42b702

c4ff41670b8f196eebllc4

db709509d44688483cabdb

OxcdS509534t994ed819949

0d02538d0b4ceS63aa2614

222d674735222a196e774¢e

0x0111d842f512a6126ce8

76889f8be?4f8bhfaftaalich

3991952aaed21cecl5a7f5

Ox9fcbfec0c70d496292ee

0c7693565a8e33268a0267

5a01d8c5aa83eclb4dl2bc

Oxa2bebc776745ad11bbl9

46bb10dd6807b8e2de7cd3

8bbace2d0b10c32d23b628

0x18c2d13934ch3d5146bc

fdf30cfc2232e98d39358d

2955d7e621a48068902b01

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

Voucher

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 Shiba Inu

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Shiba Inu

+ 1 GOLD

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

Round

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3da1d513487ff615211eec9152513a673068f2e223ba04c38510f633452fa531
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3da1d513487ff615211eec9152513a673068f2e223ba04c38510f633452fa531
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3da1d513487ff615211eec9152513a673068f2e223ba04c38510f633452fa531
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x515ca69e6cbee99f01f3952266ce28728b1ef845fe88f44e298c1dc1ae632ab2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x515ca69e6cbee99f01f3952266ce28728b1ef845fe88f44e298c1dc1ae632ab2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x515ca69e6cbee99f01f3952266ce28728b1ef845fe88f44e298c1dc1ae632ab2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4d9d38e38c88a89a12c119b29b408833d91e78dcfe0af5875cf464276261019
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4d9d38e38c88a89a12c119b29b408833d91e78dcfe0af5875cf464276261019
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4d9d38e38c88a89a12c119b29b408833d91e78dcfe0af5875cf464276261019
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x63d8460984ee2f42b702c4ff41670b8f196eeb11c4db709509d44688483ca6d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x63d8460984ee2f42b702c4ff41670b8f196eeb11c4db709509d44688483ca6d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x63d8460984ee2f42b702c4ff41670b8f196eeb11c4db709509d44688483ca6d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd509534f994ed8199490d02538d0b4ce563aa2614222d674735222a196e774e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd509534f994ed8199490d02538d0b4ce563aa2614222d674735222a196e774e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd509534f994ed8199490d02538d0b4ce563aa2614222d674735222a196e774e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0111d842f512a6126ce876889f8be94f8bfafaa3c03991952aaed21cec15a7f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0111d842f512a6126ce876889f8be94f8bfafaa3c03991952aaed21cec15a7f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0111d842f512a6126ce876889f8be94f8bfafaa3c03991952aaed21cec15a7f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9fcbfec0c70d496292ee0c7693565a8e33268a02675a01d8c5aa83ec1b4d12bc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9fcbfec0c70d496292ee0c7693565a8e33268a02675a01d8c5aa83ec1b4d12bc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9fcbfec0c70d496292ee0c7693565a8e33268a02675a01d8c5aa83ec1b4d12bc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa2be6c776745ad11bb1946bb10dd6807b8e2de7cd38bbace2d0b10c32d23b628
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa2be6c776745ad11bb1946bb10dd6807b8e2de7cd38bbace2d0b10c32d23b628
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa2be6c776745ad11bb1946bb10dd6807b8e2de7cd38bbace2d0b10c32d23b628
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x18c2d13934cb3d5146bcfdf30cfc2232e98d39358d2955d7e621a48068902b01
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x18c2d13934cb3d5146bcfdf30cfc2232e98d39358d2955d7e621a48068902b01
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x18c2d13934cb3d5146bcfdf30cfc2232e98d39358d2955d7e621a48068902b01

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



